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

2

1268 sq ft

0.03 acres

Condo

Attached

2007

$1,466.00 (2020)

Fee Simple

COYOTE LANDING

CONDOMINIUM

1

6165392

 For Sale #3 

 

 

7 miles

$245,000

12/09/2020

43 Days

3

2

1268 sq ft

0.03 acres

Condo

Stacked

2007

$1,705.00 (2020)

Condominium

COYOTE LANDING

CONDOMINIUM

1

6170860

https://www.homesnap.com/AZ/Mesa/1331-W-Baseline-Road/listing/96537225?a=494462172
https://www.homesnap.com/AZ/Mesa/10136-E-Southern-Avenue/listing/98105608?a=494462172
https://www.homesnap.com/AZ/Mesa/10136-E-Southern-Avenue/listing/98380060?a=494462172
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Comparison to Contract and Sold Listings
 

 

 Feature 

CURB
APPEAL

PROXIMITY

LIST PRICE

LIST DATE

SALE PRICE

SALE DATE

ON MARKET

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

LIVING AREA

LOT SIZE

TYPE

STYLE

YEAR BUILT

TAXES

OWNERSHIP

SUBDIVISION

STORIES

MLS #

 Subject  

 

 

--

--

--

--

--

--

0

2

1463 sq ft

0.02 acres

Condo

N/A

-1

$1,194

N/A

N/A

1

N/A

 Sold #1 

 

 

3.2 miles

--

--

$255,000

01/24/2020

7 Days

3

2½

1368 sq ft

0.03 acres

Condo

Stacked, 2-3-4 Plex

2009

$1,261.00 (2019)

Fee Simple

VAL VISTA CLASSIC PARCEL 2

CONDOMINIUM AMD

2

6014502

 Sold #2 

 

 

4 miles

--

--

$263,000

03/25/2020

36 Days

3

2

1359 sq ft

0.04 acres

Condo

Attached, 2-3-4 Plex, Santa

Barbara/Tuscan

2000

$1,866.00 (2019)

Condominium

SUPERSTITION LAKES UNIT 2

AMD CONDO COMMON

ELEMENT

2

6039316

 Sold #3 

 

 

3.1 miles

--

--

$252,000

06/30/2020

14 Days

3

2

1336 sq ft

0.01 acres

Condo

Attached, 2-3-4 Plex,

Contemporary

2013

$1,349.00 (2019)

Condominium

POWER RANCH

NEIGHBORHOOD 9 PARCEL 1

CONDOMINIUM AM

1

6077381

https://www.homesnap.com/AZ/Gilbert/2726-S-Equestrian-Drive/listing/85315159?a=494462172
https://www.homesnap.com/AZ/Mesa/6535-E-Superstition-Springs-Boulevard/listing/88675174?a=494462172
https://www.homesnap.com/AZ/Gilbert/3694-S-Winter-Lane/listing/91415638?a=494462172


 

For Sale Comp #1
 

 

1331 W Baseline Road #272, Mesa AZ  $243,000
 

 

 

Details

 

Premium pool view, corner unit. Looking for a sweet home with spectacular floorplan, 3 Bed/2.5

Bath in the gated community with lush landscaping, turquoise blue pools, courtyards, and an

outdoor grill area? Welcome to your new home. NEW paint, NEW carpet, New AC & hot water

heater (installed in 2020), wet bar, fire place, private balcony overlooking sparkling pool. Close to

dinning, shopping, ASU, MCC, Parks, Hiking, US 60, 101, 202 and I10.
 

Listing
History

 

Date Event MLS # Price

01/11/2021 For Sale 6139739 $243,000

01/11/2021 Price Change 6139739 $243,000

01/03/2021 Contract 6139739 --

01/03/2021 For Sale 6139739 $240,000

01/03/2021 Price Change 6139739 $240,000

12/22/2020 Contract 6139739 --

12/16/2020 Price Change 6139739 $238,000

11/20/2020 Price Change 6139739 $239,900

09/30/2020 For Sale 6139739 $242,900

10/18/2014 Sold 5186127 $177,900

10/14/2014 For Sale 5186127 $177,900
 

Listing Details Dwelling Styles Attached

Bldg Number 14

County Code Maricopa

Cross Street Baseline and Alma School

Legal Info Lot Number 272

Legal Info Range 5E

Legal Info Section 5

Legal Info Township 1S

Property Type A

Unit Style End Unit, Neighbor Below, Poolside, Two Levels

Technology Cable TV Avail, HighSpd Intrnt Aval

https://www.homesnap.com/AZ/Mesa/1331-W-Baseline-Road/property/1272205?a=494462172
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Assessors Book Number 305.00

Assessors Map Number 11.00

Assessors Parcel Number 499.00

Country USA

Hndrd Blk Directionl S

Hundred Block 2000

Legal Description Abbrev LOT 272 DOBSON BAY CLUB CONDOMINIUM AMD COMMON ELEMENTS

MCR 030613

Type ER

Ownership Condominium

Additional Bedroom 2 Master Bdrms

Assessor Number 305-11-499

Association Fees Cap Impv Impt Fee2 Dollar Percent $

Association Fees Cap Impv Impt Fee Dollar Percent $

Association Fees H O A2 Fee 138.00

Association Fees H O A2 Name Dobson Association

Association Fees H O A2 Paid Freq Quarterly

Association Fees H O A2 Telephone 480-831-8314

Association Fees H O A2 Transfer Fee 200.00

Association Fees H O A2 Y N Y

Association Fees H O A Fee 280.00

Association Fees H O A Name Dobson Bay Club HOA

Association Fees H O A Paid Freq Monthly

Association Fees H O A Telephone 480-897-6161

Association Fees H O A Y N Y

Association Fees Ttl Mthly Fee Equiv 326.00

Assoc Rules Info NoVsble TrkTrlrRvBt, Pets OK (See Rmrks), Prof Managed, Rental OK (See Rmks), VA

Approved Prjct

Const Finish Painted, Stucco

Dwelling Type Apartment Style/Flat

Encoded Features 32.5RX1C

Items Updated Floor Partial Full Partial

Items Updated Floor Yr Updated 2020

Items Updated Roof Partial Full Full

Items Updated Roof Yr Updated 2019

Map Code Grid S38

Master Bathroom Type 3/4 Bath Master Bdrm

Numberof Interior Levels 2

Parking Spaces Carport Spaces 1.00

Parking Spaces Total Covered Spaces 1.00

Price Sqft 143.96

Property Group Id 19990816212109142258000000

Source Apx Lot Sq Ft County Assessor

Year Built 1988

Tax Year 2020
 

Continued on next page...
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Property
Summary

 

Bedrooms 3 Year Built 1988

Baths 2½ Taxes $902.00 (2020)

Lot Size 0.02 acres Subdivision DOBSON BAY CLUB

CONDOMINIUM AMD COMMON

ELEMENTS

Type Condo Stories 2

Style Attached Ownership Condominium
 

Continued on next page...
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Interior
Features

 

Features Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Number Bedrooms 3

Bedrooms Plus 3.00

Number Bathrooms 2.50

Laundry Dryer Included, Inside Laundry, Washer Included, Wshr/Dry HookUp Only

Flooring Carpet, Tile

Fireplace 1 Fireplace, Fireplace Living Rm

Master Bedroom Type Upstairs

Dining Area Breakfast Bar, Dining in FR

Approx Lot SqFt 870.00

Approx Sq Ft 1688.00

Kitchen Features Built-in Microwave, Dishwasher, Disposal, Granite Countertops, Pantry,

Range/Oven Elec, Refrigerator

Source Of Sqft County Assessor
 

Exterior
Features

 

Exterior Stories 3

Pool Community Only

Landscaping Gravel/Stone Front

Roofing Comp Shingle, Concrete

Fencing Block, Wrought Iron

Construction Block, Frame - Wood

Exterior Features Balcony/Deck(s), Patio

Pool Private No Pool
 

Garage /
Parking

 

Parking Features Assigned Parking, Gated Parking

 

Utilities

 

Water City Water

Utilities SRP

Cooling Ceiling Fan(s), Refrigeration

Heating Electric Heat

Plumbing Electric Hot Wtr Htr
 

Continued on next page...



Romando Harrison | ProSmart Realty | Phone: 202-412-4195 | romando@prosmartrealty.com 10

Condo / Coop
/ Association

 

Services City Services

Community Features Community Pool, Community Spa, Community Spa Htd, Gated

Community, Near Bus Stop, On-Site Guard

Fee Include Blanket Ins Policy, Common Area Maint, Exterior Mnt of Unit, Front Yard Maint,

Garbage Collection, Roof Repair, Roof Replacement, Sewer, Water
 

Lot Info  

Property Description Borders Common Area

 

Building Info  

Builder Name Unknown

 

Tax Info  

Taxes 902.00

 

Schools
 

District School Rating

Mesa Unified School District Washington Elementary School 6/10

Mesa Unified School District Rhodes Junior High School 2/10

Mesa Unified School District Dobson High School 3/10
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For Sale Comp #1 Photos
 

 

1331 W Baseline Road #272, Mesa AZ  Photos
 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.homesnap.com/AZ/Mesa/1331-W-Baseline-Road/property/1272205?a=494462172
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For Sale Comp #2
 

 

10136 E Southern Avenue #1074, Mesa AZ  $242,700
 

 

 

Details

 

CHARMING! 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 1 garage, townhome nestled in the sought-after community of

Coyote Landing w/fabulous mountain views & stunning, artistic Arizona sunsets! This gated

community has Community pool & spa, Clubhouse, Fitness Center, BBQ's & Sports Court!

Light, bright, open, spacious floor plan! Updated tile flooring throughout & NEW interior paint!

GRANITE Counter-tops, 2-tone designer paint w/warm, rich earth tones! Open, spacious eat-in

kitchen, Stainless-steel appliances, smooth-top range, B-I microwave, pantry & counter space

galore! Master w/walk-in closet, double sinks, plus cabinet & vanity counter space! Can you

believe the washer, dryer & refrigerator all convey?!! Covered Patio with view of adjoining

Greenbelt! Close to restaurants, shopping, hiking & freeways.
 

Listing
History  

Date Event MLS # Price

11/27/2020 For Sale 6165392 $242,700

05/01/2018 Sold 5674091 $170,000

10/13/2017 For Sale 5674091 $182,000
 

Property
Summary

 

Bedrooms 3 Year Built 2007

Baths 2 Taxes $1,466.00 (2020)

Lot Size 0.03 acres Subdivision COYOTE LANDING

CONDOMINIUM

Type Condo Stories 1

Style Attached Ownership Fee Simple
 

Listing Details Dwelling Styles Attached

County Code Maricopa

Cross Street Southern & Crismon

Legal Info Lot Number 1074

Legal Info Range 7E

Legal Info Section 26

Legal Info Township 1N

https://www.homesnap.com/AZ/Mesa/10136-E-Southern-Avenue/property/7403256?a=494462172
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Property Type A

Unit Style All on One Level, End Unit, Ground Level

Technology Cable TV Avail, HighSpd Intrnt Aval

Assessors Book Number 220.00

Assessors Map Number 73.00

Assessors Parcel Number 592.00

Country USA

Legal Description Abbrev LOT 1074 COYOTE LANDING CONDOMINIUM MCR 078126

Type ER

Ownership Fee Simple

Additional Bedroom Mstr Bdr Walkin Clst

Assessor Number 220-73-592

Association Fees Cap Impv Impt Fee Dollar Percent %

Association Fees H O A Fee 225.00

Association Fees H O A Name Metro Properties

Association Fees H O A Paid Freq Monthly

Association Fees H O A Telephone 480-967-7182

Association Fees H O A Transfer Fee 200.00

Association Fees H O A Y N Y

Association Fees Ttl Mthly Fee Equiv 225.00

Assoc Rules Info Clubhouse/Rec Center, FHA Approved Prjct, Pets OK (See Rmrks), Prof Managed,

Rental OK (See Rmks), VA Approved Prjct

Const Finish Painted, Stucco

Dwelling Type Apartment Style/Flat

Encoded Features 32R1G

Map Code Grid R43

Master Bathroom Type Double Sinks, Full Bth Master Bdrm

Numberof Interior Levels 1

Parking Spaces Garage Spaces 1.00

Parking Spaces Total Covered Spaces 1.00

Price Sqft 191.40

Property Group Id 19990816212109142258000000

Source Apx Lot Sq Ft County Assessor

Year Built 2007

Tax Year 2020
 

Continued on next page...
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Continued on next page...
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Interior
Features

 

Features 9+ Flat Ceilings, No Interior Steps

Number Bedrooms 3

Bedrooms Plus 3.00

Number Bathrooms 2.00

Laundry Dryer Included, Inside Laundry, Washer Included

Flooring Carpet, Tile

Fireplace No Fireplace

Master Bedroom Type Split

Dining Area Dining in LR/GR

Approx Lot SqFt 1278.00

Approx Sq Ft 1268.00

Kitchen Features Built-in Microwave, Dishwasher, Disposal, Granite Countertops, Pantry,

Range/Oven Elec, Refrigerator

Source Of Sqft County Assessor
 

Exterior
Features

 

Exterior Stories 3

Pool Community Only

Roofing Tile

Fencing Block

Construction Frame - Wood

Windows Dual Pane

Exterior Features Covered Patio(s), Patio

Pool Private No Pool
 

Garage /
Parking

 

Parking Features Assigned Parking

 

Utilities
 

Water City Water

Utilities SRP

Cooling Ceiling Fan(s), Refrigeration

Heating Electric Heat
 

Continued on next page...
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Condo / Coop
/ Association

 

Services City Services

Community Features Clubhouse/Rec Room, Community Pool, Community Pool Htd,

Community Spa, Gated Community, Workout Facility

Fee Include Blanket Ins Policy, Common Area Maint, Exterior Mnt of Unit, Garbage Collection,

Roof Repair, Roof Replacement, Sewer, Water
 

Building Info  

Builder Name Unknown

 

Virtual Tours  

Unbranded Virtual Tour https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/armls/6165392

 

Tax Info  

Taxes 1466.00

 

Schools
 

District School Rating

Mesa Unified School District Patterson Elementary School 7/10
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

Technology Cable TV Avail

Assessors Book Number 141.00

Assessors Map Number 54.00

Assessors Parcel Number 617.00

Country USA

Hndrd Blk Directionl S

Hundred Block 1300

Legal Description Abbrev LOT 255 SUPERSTITION LAKES UNIT 2 AMD CONDO COMMON ELEMENT

MCR 054922

Type ER

Ownership Condominium

Approx Sq Ft Range 1,401 - 1,600

Apx Lot Size Range 1 - 7,500

Architecture Santa Barbara/Tuscan

Assessor Number 141-54-617

Association Fees Cap Imprv Impact Fee 52

Association Fees Cap Impv Impt Fee2 Dollar Percent $

Association Fees Cap Impv Impt Fee Dollar Percent $

Association Fees H O A Fee 270.00

Association Fees H O A Name Superstition Lakes

Association Fees H O A Paid Freq Monthly

Association Fees H O A Telephone 4809677182

Association Fees H O A Transfer Fee 200.00

Association Fees H O A Y N Y

Association Fees Ttl Mthly Fee Equiv 270.00

Assoc Rules Info FHA Approved Prjct, Prof Managed, Pets OK (See Rmrks), Rental OK (See Rmks), VA

Approved Prjct

Const Finish Painted, Stucco

Dwelling Type Apartment Style/Flat

Encoded Features 32RO2G

Map Code Grid R41

Master Bathroom Type Double Sinks, Full Bth Master Bdrm, Private Toilet Room

Numberof Interior Levels 2

Parking Spaces Garage Spaces 2.00

Parking Spaces Total Covered Spaces 2.00

Price Sqft 193.52

Property Group Id 19990816212109142258000000

Source Apx Lot Sq Ft County Assessor

Year Built 2000

Tax Year 2019
 

Continued on next page...
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Interior
Features

 

Features 9+ Flat Ceilings, Fire Sprinklers, Skylight(s)

Number Bedrooms 3

Bedrooms Plus 3.00

Other Rooms Great Room

Number Bathrooms 2.00

Laundry Dryer Included, Washer Included

Flooring Laminate, Tile, Wood

Fireplace No Fireplace

Master Bedroom Type Split

Dining Area Eat-in Kitchen

Approx Lot SqFt 1736.00

Approx Sq Ft 1359.00

Kitchen Features Disposal, Dishwasher, Range/Oven Elec, Built-in Microwave

Source Of Sqft County Assessor
 

Exterior
Features

 

Exterior Stories 2

Pool Community Only

Landscaping Yrd Wtring Sys Front

Roofing Tile

Construction Frame - Wood

Windows Dual Pane

Exterior Features Covered Patio(s), Patio

Pool Private No Pool
 

Utilities
 

Water City Water

Utilities SRP

Cooling Refrigeration

Heating Electric Heat
 

Condo / Coop
/ Association

 

Services City Services

Community Features Community Pool, Community Pool Htd, Community Spa, Community

Spa Htd, Lake Subdivision, Gated Community, Golf Course, Biking/Walking Path

Fee Include Blanket Ins Policy, Common Area Maint, Cable or Satellite, Exterior Mnt of Unit,

Front Yard Maint, Garbage Collection, Roof Repair, Roof Replacement, Street Maint, Sewer,

Water
 

Continued on next page...



Romando Harrison | ProSmart Realty | Phone: 202-412-4195 | romando@prosmartrealty.com 41

Lot Info  

Property Description Waterfront Lot

 

Building Info  

Builder Name Unk

 

Tax Info  

Taxes 1866.00

 

Schools
 

District School Rating

Mesa Unified School District Wilson Elementary School 6/10

Mesa Unified School District Fremont Junior High School 6/10

Mesa Unified School District Skyline High School 3/10
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Sold Comp #2 Photos
 

 

6535 E Superstition Springs Boulevard #255, Mesa AZ  Photos
 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.homesnap.com/AZ/Mesa/6535-E-Superstition-Springs-Boulevard/property/14905259?a=494462172
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Sold Comp #3
 

 

3694 S Winter Lane #101, Gilbert AZ  $252,000
 

 

 

Details

 

Meticulously maintained and tastefully upgraded, this 3BR/2BA condo is better than brand new!

Its location within the Knolls at Power Ranchgives you exclusive access to three private pools in

addition to all the amenities Power Ranch has to offer. The kitchen offers granitecounters, plenty

of cabinet storage, stainless appliances and breakfast bar. A designer barn door separates the

master bath from bedroom.And a finished garage with epoxy floors and built in cabinets with a

place for everything rounds out this upgraded home.
 

Listing
History

 

Date Event MLS # Price

06/30/2020 Sold 6077381 $252,000

05/25/2020 Contract 6077381 --

05/22/2020 Price Change 6077381 $254,900

05/12/2020 For Sale 6077381 $259,000
 

Property
Summary

 

Bedrooms 3 Year Built 2013

Baths 2 Taxes $1,349.00 (2019)

Lot Size 0.01 acres Subdivision POWER RANCH

NEIGHBORHOOD 9 PARCEL 1

CONDOMINIUM AM

Type Condo Stories 1

Style Attached, 2-3-4 Plex,

Contemporary

Ownership Condominium

 

Listing Details Building Style 2-3-4 Plex

Dwelling Styles Attached

County Code Maricopa

Cross Street Power Rd & Germann

Legal Info Lot Number 132

Legal Info Range 6E

Legal Info Section 1

https://www.homesnap.com/AZ/Gilbert/3694-S-Winter-Lane/property/15515864?a=494462172


 

Legal Info Township 2S

Property Type A

Unit Style Courtyard Facing, End Unit, One Common Wall, Two Levels

Technology Cable TV Avail, HighSpd Intrnt Aval

Assessors Book Number 314.00

Assessors Map Number 1.00

Assessors Parcel Number 418.00

Country USA

Legal Description Abbrev POWER RANCH NEIGHBORHOOD 9 PARCEL 1 CONDOMINIUM AMD MCR

989-08 UNIT 132 (PLEASE NOTE: FOR LEGAL DESC

Type ER

Ownership Condominium

Additional Bedroom Mstr Bdr Walkin Clst

Approx Sq Ft Range 1,201 - 1,400

Apx Lot Size Range 1 - 7,500

Architecture Contemporary

Assessor Number 314-01-418

Association Fees Cap Imprv Impact Fee 210.56

Association Fees Cap Impv Impt Fee2 125000

Association Fees Cap Impv Impt Fee2 Dollar Percent $

Association Fees Cap Impv Impt Fee Dollar Percent $

Association Fees H O A2 Fee 422.88

Association Fees H O A2 Name Power Ranch

Association Fees H O A2 Paid Freq Quarterly

Association Fees H O A2 Prp Man Co Name CCMC

Association Fees H O A2 Prp Man Co Tele 4809217500

Association Fees H O A2 Telephone 4809217500

Association Fees H O A2 Transfer Fee 400.00

Association Fees H O A2 Y N Y

Association Fees H O A Fee 105.28

Association Fees H O A Name Power Ranch

Association Fees H O A Paid Freq Monthly

Association Fees H O A Prop Man Co Name AAM, LLC

Association Fees H O A Prop Man Co Tele 6029579191

Association Fees H O A Telephone 602-957-9191

Association Fees H O A Y N Y

Association Fees Ttl Mthly Fee Equiv 246.24

Assoc Rules Info Pets OK (See Rmrks)

Const Finish Painted, Stucco

Dwelling Type Apartment Style/Flat

Encoded Features 32RD2G

Map Code Grid U41

Master Bathroom Type 3/4 Bath Master Bdrm, Double Sinks, Private Toilet Room

Miscellaneous Home Warranty

Numberof Interior Levels 1

Parking Spaces Garage Spaces 2.00

Parking Spaces Total Covered Spaces 2.00

Price Sqft 188.62

Property Group Id 19990816212109142258000000
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Source Apx Lot Sq Ft County Assessor

Year Built 2013

Tax Year 2019
 

Continued on next page...



Romando Harrison | ProSmart Realty | Phone: 202-412-4195 | romando@prosmartrealty.com 47

Continued on next page...



Romando Harrison | ProSmart Realty | Phone: 202-412-4195 | romando@prosmartrealty.com 48

Interior
Features

 

Features Drink Wtr Filter Sys, Water Softener Owned

Number Bedrooms 3

Bedrooms Plus 3.00

Number Bathrooms 2.00

Laundry Dryer Included, Washer Included

Flooring Carpet, Tile

Fireplace No Fireplace

Master Bedroom Type Not Split

Dining Area Breakfast Bar, Formal

Accessibility Features Bath Grab Bars, Hard/Low Nap Floors

Approx Lot SqFt 504.00

Approx Sq Ft 1336.00

Kitchen Features Built-in Microwave, Cook Top Elec, Dishwasher, Disposal, Granite

Countertops, Pantry, Range/Oven Elec

Source Of Sqft County Assessor
 

Exterior
Features

 

Exterior Stories 2

Pool Community Only

Landscaping Grass Front, Gravel/Stone Front

Roofing Tile

Construction Frame - Wood

Windows Sunscreen(s)

Exterior Features Balcony/Deck(s), Covered Patio(s), Patio

Pool Private No Pool
 

Garage /
Parking

 

Parking Features Attch'd Gar Cabinets, Dir Entry frm Garage, Electric Door Opener, Separate

Strge Area

 

Utilities

 

Water City Water
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